
 

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, 
please contact our family care team on 

familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk 
or telephone us on 0333 034 8963. 

 

FEE SHEET 
with effect from April 2024 

 

 FULL DAY 
   8.00am – 

6.00pm 

        UNDER 3s        OVER 3s 

DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE   MONTHLY RATE 

5 £75.15 £1,628.25 £68.95 £1,493.92 

4 £82.50 £1,430.00 £74.20 £1,286.13 

3 £82.50 £1,072.50 £74.20 £964.60 

2 £82.50 £715.00 £74.20 £643.07 

1 £82.50 £357.50 £74.20 £321.53 

 

 MORNING 
   8.00am – 

1.00pm 

        UNDER 3s        OVER 3s 

DAILY RATE   MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE  MONTHLY RATE 

5 £46.15 £999.92 £42.80 £927.33 

4 £46.15 £799.93 £42.80 £741.87 

3 £46.15 £599.95 £42.80 £556.40 

2 £46.15 £399.97 £42.80 £370.93 

1 £46.15 £199.98 £42.80 £185.47 
 

 AFTERNOON 
   1.00pm – 

6.00pm 

        UNDER 3s        OVER 3s 

DAILY RATE   MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE  MONTHLY RATE 

5 £42.50 £920.83 £41.65 £902.42 

4 £42.50 £736.67 £41.65 £721.93 

3 £42.50 £552.50 £41.65 £541.45 

2 £42.50 £368.33 £41.65 £360.97 

1 £42.50 £184.17 £41.65 £180.48 
Extra Hour Rate £10.00 

 
Early Drop Off 7.30am-8.00am £6.65 – pre-booking required. 

 
Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies. 

 
Fees are due on 1st of each month by Direct Debit. 

 


